












First name Last name Email Duration
Ansa Antony ansa*********@***.com 1 hr 15 min
Bojana Brajkov boja**********@***.com 1 hr 38 min
Vidya Mary George philosophy.vidya@unigoa.ac.in 1 hr 41 min
Shreya Ghosh shre***********@***.com 59 min
Sreekumar N IITM srku***@***.in 1 hr 46 min
Dr. Koshy Tharakan koshy@unigoa.ac.in 1 hr 43 min
Mayuri Kuttikar mayu***************@***.com 1 hr 33 min
Maria Norma Menezes norma@unigoa.ac.in 1 hr 41 min
Walter Menezes menezes@unigoa.ac.in 1 hr 38 min
Rajavi Naik rajavi@unigoa.ac.in 5 min
Akash Naik Salgaonkar philosophy.akash@unigoa.ac.in 1 hr 11 min
Meera Narayanankutty meer****************@***.com 1 hr 35 min
M.A. Philosophy Part-2 gmeet.philosophy2@unigoa.ac.in 2 hr 1 min
Diksha Rai rdik******@***.com 1 hr 32 min
Aruvi Rajamanickam philosophy.aruvi@unigoa.ac.in 1 hr 45 min
Sanket Shantaram Revankar philosophy.sanket@unigoa.ac.in 10 min
Dipanki Saikia philosophy.dipanki@unigoa.ac.in 1 hr 50 min
Siya Sangodkar philosophy.siya@unigoa.ac.in 3 min
Isabel Santa Rita Vas isab*******@***.com 40 min
Vasudha Sawaiker philosophy.vasudha@unigoa.ac.in 53 min
Govert Schuller schu*********@***.com 1 hr 35 min
Jonathan Sequeira philosophy.jonathan@unigoa.ac.in 1 hr 41 min
Bhawna Singh bhaw*********@***.com 1 hr 54 min
L X leon*****@***.com 1 hr 26 min
Sagar Yadav saga**********@***.com 1 hr 44 min


